(a) Tender (e-NIT) No. AIIMS/BBSR/Engg/017/2025-26 

(b) Name of Work  External and Internal painting of common areas of all staff quarters (Type 
V(A), Type IV, Type III & Type II(B)) in Housing complex, AIIMS 
Bhubaneswar. 

(c) Estimated Cost put to tender     Rs.42,72,105.00/- (Rupees Forty-Two Lakh Seventy-Two Thousand One 
Hundred Five Only) 

(d) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 2% of Estimated cost 

(e) Period of Completion    04(Four) Months   

(f) Last Date and Time of Submission 

of bid 

By 13/03/2026 at 1230 Hours. 

(g) Date, Time for opening of 

Technical Bid 

On 16/03/2026 at 1600 Hours.

[...]

(a) Tender (e-NIT) No. AIIMS/BBSR/Engg/017/2025-26 

(b) Name of Work  External and Internal painting of common areas of all staff quarters (Type 
V(A), Type IV, Type III & Type II(B)) in Housing complex, AIIMS 
Bhubaneswar. 

(c) Estimated Cost put to tender   Rs.42,72,105.00/- (Rupees Forty-Two Lakh Seventy-Two Thousand One 
Hundred Five Only) 

(d) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 2% of Estimated cost 

(e) Period of Completion    04(Four) Months   

(f) Last Date and Time of Submission 

of bid 

By 13/03/2026 at 1230 Hours. 

(g) Date, Time for opening of 

Technical Bid 

On 16/03/2026 at 1600 Hours.

[...]

(Figures) (Words) 

For 

Cost of work 

between 

Rs 15 Lakhs 

to  

Rs 150 

Lakhs 

(a) Graduate 

Engineer OR 

Diploma 

Engineer 

Civil Principal 

Technical 

representative 

01 year for 

Graduate 

Engineer/  

03 years for 

Diploma 

Engineer 

1 Rs 

15,000/-

per month 

Rs Fifteen 

Thousand 

only 

For 

Cost of work 

amount 

between 

Rs 150 

Lakhs to  

Rs 500 

Lakhs 

(a) Graduate 

Engineer 

Civil Principal 

Technical 

representative 

3 years 1 Rs 

25,000/-

per month 

Rs Twenty-

Five 

Thousand 

only 

(b) Graduate 

Engineer OR 

Diploma 

Engineer 

Civil Technical 

representative 

01 year for 

Graduate 

Engineer/ 

03 years for 

Diploma 

Engineer 

1 Rs 

15,000/-

per month 

Rs Fifteen 

Thousand 

only 

Schedule of Quantities 

e-NIT No.:  AIIMS/ BBSR/ Engg/017/ 2025-26 

Name of Work: - External and Internal painting of common areas of all staff quarters (Type V(A), Type IV, 

Type III & Type II(B)) in Housing complex, AIIMS Bhubaneswar.